Blutspenden in 77815,Baden-Baden,Buhlertal,Sinzheim bis zum 07.07.2025

Fr
Di
Mo
Fr
Do
Mo

23.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Buhlertal 77830
Haus des Gastes
Hauptstr. 94

Baden-Baden / Sandweier 76532
Rheintalhalle
Rheintalstral3e

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Lowensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Baden-Baden / Neuweier 76534
Turn- und Festhalle
Weinstr. 16

Buhl / Eisental 77815
Schartenberghalle
Kirchbachstr. 43

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Lowensaal
Hauptstral3e 89



